
8.—7.79

LAND FUND ACCOUNT.—PERMANENT CHARGES.

CLASS XIV.—CROWN LANDS AND SURVEY
DEPARTMENTS.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

j

Jne-third of proceeds of Lands sold on Deferred Payments, payable to
Local Bodies and to Deposit Accounts ... ... ...

£

18,000
Slew Plymouth Harbour Board Endowment ... ... ... | 2,300

20,300

1890-91.
I1 Salaries. Other Charges. Totals.

£ £ £
68.—Crown Lands Department 11,143 6,500 17,643

„ G9.—Thermal [Springs Expenses
„ 70.—Coalfields ... .
„ 71.—Survey Department...

„ 72.—Miscellaneous Services

... |

... j

200

100

32,635

300

50

39,350

2,702

500

150

71,985

2,702

TOTAL OV CLASS XIV. ... i 44,078 48,902 92,980
ir

tern.
■ ■

189- t-91.

CEOWH LANDS DEPARTMENT. £ £
1890-91.

Total number of officers ... 56
VOTE No. 68.
Salabies—
Chief Offices-—

Under-Secretary ... . "~ 550Chief Clerk ... ... 850
5 Clerks, ] at £215, 1 at £210, 1 at £200, 2 at £140 905Cadet ... ~ ... -># -go


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

