LAND FUND ACCOUNT.—PERMANENT CHARGES.

				1890–91.
One-third of proceeds of Lands sold on Defer Local Bodies and to Deposit Accounts	red	Payments,	payable to	£ 18,000
New Plymouth Harbour Board Endowment	•••		**,*	2,300
				20,300

CLASS XIV.—CROWN LANDS AND SURVEY DEPARTMENTS.

	1890-91.				
Salaries.	Other Charges.	Totals.			
£	£	£			
11,143	6,500	17,643			
200	300	500			
100	50	150			
32,635	39,350	71,985			
	2,702	2,702			
44,078	48,902	92,980			
	£ 11,143 200 100 32,635	\pounds \pounds $11,143$ $6,500$ 200 300 100 50 $32,635$ $39,350$ \dots $2,702$			

Item.	item.				1890–91.		
	CROWN LAND	DS DEPART	MENT. 1890-91. 56		£	£	
. }	OTE No. 68.	or or ornored					
	Chief Offices—					*	
	Under-Secretary	•••	•••	·	550	•	
	Chief Clerk	***	•••		350		
	5 Clerks, 1 at £215, 1	at £210, 1 at	£200, 2 a	t £140	905		
	Cadet	•••	• • • •	•••	60		